Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168470
168469
168468
168490
168485
168502
168501
168497

Issue Date
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024

Licence Number
SL0532

SL0221

5L0283

SL0413

GMP0012
GM0183

SL0534

SL0471

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0532 Brian

§L0221 Hannah

5SL0283 George

SL0413 Joanne

GMP0012

GM0183 Teresa

SL0534 Adrian

SL0471 Lucy

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Parke
Goodwin
Rockingham
Carroll

Punch Taverns Limited
Bland
Vincent
McCormack

Premises Name

Beeston Cricket Club

Friends of Lyng School

People for Animal Care Trust
Friends of Shipdham School
Railway Tavern

Royal Standard

Swaffham Golf Club

1st Mattishall and District Scouts

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit
Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Returns Received
Returns Received
Annual Fee

New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
168314 31/01/2024 AWLO0130 AWL0130 Annalise Garcia-Claridge TPI Dogs Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

168450 01/02/2024 SMDS0019 SMDS0019 Norfolk Recycling Ltd Norfolk Recycling Limited Scrap Metal Dealer Site Renewal

168258 01/02/2024 Jessica Griffiths Superdrug Skin Piercing New Application
166801 01/02/2024 Jody Hammond Jody Hammond Skin Piercing New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type
168495 01/02/2024 PL1096 PL1096 Elmham Tea Post Elmham Tea Post Premises Licence

168494 01/02/2024 PL1027 PL1027 ZSEA Trading Limited 8332152 Banham Zoo Premises Licence

Application Type
Suspension lifted
Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
168464
168462
168444
168256
168484
168483
168482
168486
168500
168498

Issue Date
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024

Licence
Number
PV0398
CD0395
PV0397
CD0484
HV0749
HV0749
HV0751
PV0399
HV0809
HV0754

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0398
CD0395
PV0397
CD0484
HV0749
HV0749
HV0751
PV0399
HV0809
HV0754

Client First Name

Matthew
Matthew
Peter
Vitor
Robert
Robert
Liam
Angela
Philippa
lan

Client Surname
James
James
Sessions
Silva
Sanewski
Sanewski
Dye
Adams
Sycamore
Sycamore

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Matthew James

Vitor Pinto Silva

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

New Application

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application

Renewal

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Renewal

New Application

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Renewal
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